Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Director Krennic, Aspiring to Authority Base Command Center
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 31 Count: 15
3x Regional Governor [SOR] 1x The Emperor's Legion [SOR]
3x Admiral Piett [SOR] 2x Resupply [SOR]
2x Cell Block Guard [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x General Veers [SOR] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Emperor's Royal Guard [SOR] 2x Vanquish [SOR]
3x Superlaser Technician [SHD] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]

1x
3x
2X
2X
3x
3x

Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]
Darth Vader [SOR]
Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]

Avenger [SOR]

Devastator [SOR]

2X

Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 4

2X
2X

Devotion [SOR]
Traitorous [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 8

3x
1x
3x
1x

Colonel Yularen [SOR]
Cell Block Guard [SHD]
Death Trooper [SHD]
Cargo Juggernaut [SHD]
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